The PCTDA04x data logger is a small, ultra low power,
cost effective datalogger with built-in 4G or NB-IoT cellu-
lar modem. This small datalogger, is further provided
with an internal temperature sensor, 4GB micro SD card
(extendable) and a 2FF SIM card slot.
The datalogger is available with several power provi-
sions: 3.6 volt lithium battery, 8 … 30Vdc input or inte-
grated solar panel with LiFePO4 charger.

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering code
Low Power Datalogger with built-in 4G modem, integrated 1W solar panel and LiFePO4 charger  PCTDA089
Low Power Datalogger with built-in 4G modem and 3x D-Size batteries  PCTDA058
Low Power Datalogger with built-in 4G and integrated LiFePO4 cell charger for external solar panel   PCTDA092
Low Power Datalogger with built-in 4G modem and integrated 12V Sealed Lead Acid battery charger for external
solar panel.
PCTDA080
Low Power Datalogger con modem 4G e regolatore di carica integrato per ingresso 8….30V DC e display TFT PCTDA051
Low Power Datalogger with built-in 4G modem external power 8….30V DC, without battery PCTDA097
Low Power Datalogger with built-in NB-IoT / LTE-M modem, integrated 1W solar panel and LiFePO4 charger  PCTDA104
Low Power Datalogger with built-in NB-IoT / LTE-M modem external power 8….30V DC, without battery PCTDA100
Low Power Datalogger with built-in NB-IoT / LTE-M modem external power 8….30V DC and NiMH backup batteries PCTDA113
Low Power Datalogger with built-in NB-IoT / LTE-M and integrated LiFePO4 cell charger for external solar panel   PCTDA105
Low Power Datalogger with built-in NB-IoT / LTE-M  modem and integrated 12V Sealed Lead Acid battery charger
for external solar panel.
PCTDA106
Low Power Datalogger with built-in NB-IoT / LTE-M modem and 3x D-Size batteries  PCTDA116
Module for atmospheric pressure 300...1200hPa PCTDA052
Bluetooth low energy wireless user interface (Android) PCTDA074
Color camera 2.0Mp with night vision of max. 6m  PCTDA046
WIFI module for low power datalogger PCTDA081
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281